DIGNITY MEMORIAL HERITAGE CREMATION SERVICE

The Service

Memorial Package
Family Support Options
Memorial Urn Selection

Container
Events

TOTALS

> Basic Services of the Funeral Director and Staff
> Embalming
> Dressing and casketing of deceased
> Standard Venue & Staff Services
> Venue & Staff Services for Visitation (Up To 4 Hours)
> Transfer to or from crematory
> Transfer of remains from place of death to funeral home
> A Life Remembered Book™
> Everlasting Memorial ®
> Dignity Heritage Cremation Flowers
> Signature Series
> Select T Cremation Plan Support Option
Choose one of the following:
> Terrybear Satori Ocean Pearl
> Marble Products Carrera Marble Vase
> Batesville Memento Chest
> Biolife Living Tribute Urn
> Batesville Brockton Oak
> Catered Receptions I

Total Package Price

Package Savings

Package Price with Savings
Package Price without Catering

$2,695
$675
$385
$400
$500
$150
$450
$50
$395
$495
$295
$295
$695

$1,295
$995

$9,770

$875
$8,895
$7,900

Location: 6992
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