DIGNITY MEMORIAL HE	RITAGE CREMATION SERVICE	
The Service	 > Basic Services of the Funeral Director and Staff > Embalming > Dressing and casketing of deceased > Standard Venue & Staff Services > Venue & Staff Services for Visitation (Up To 4 Hours) > Transfer to or from crematory > Transfer of remains from place of death to funeral home > A Life Remembered Book™ 	\$2,695 \$675 \$385 \$400 \$500 \$150 \$450 \$50
Memorial Package Family Support Options Memorial Urn Selection	 > Everlasting Memorial® > Dignity Heritage Cremation Flowers > Signature Series > Select 1 Cremation Plan Support Option Choose one of the following: > Terrybear Satori Ocean Pearl > Marble Products Carrera Marble Vase > Batesville Memento Chest > BioLife Living Tribute Urn 	\$395 \$495 \$295 \$295 \$695
Container Events	> Batesville Brockton Oak> Catered Receptions II	\$1,295 \$995
TOTALS	Total Package Price Package Savings Package Price with Savings Package Price without Catering	\$9,770 \$875 \$8,895 \$7,900

.....

Location: 6992 Page 4 of 6